
 

Birches Primary School Holiday List 2025- 2026 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

  
Term begins on Thursday 28th August 

(Please note School will close half day 12am on 28th August and Friday 29t, there are no 

buses running in August) 

 

 

School Closed Half Term 

 

 

Monday 27th Oct – Friday 31st Oct 

 

Autumn Term ends on Friday 19th  December at 12 noon 

 

SPRING TERM 
 

Term Begins on Monday 5th January 

 

School Closed Half term 

 

 

Wednesday 11th – Friday 13th February 

School Closed Monday 16th March  

Tuesday 17th March 

(St Patrick’s Day) 

Spring Term ends on Friday 27th March at normal times 

 

SUMMER TERM  

 

Term begins on Monday 13th April 

School Closed  Friday 1st May 

School Closed Monday 25th & Tuesday 26th May 

Summer Term ends on Tuesday 30th June at 12 noon 


